
1 武  田  沙  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 5 54.12 25.85 28.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo+2T 4.80 0.00 4.80-2 0 1 0 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.14 1.960 0 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.503 1 1 2 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 0 0 -1

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -5 -3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 1 2 1 2

7 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.10-2 0 1 0 0

8 2Lo 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 0 -1 -1 0

9 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 2 0 2 2

24.70 25.85

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.424.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.504.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.504.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.504.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

28.27

2 岡  田  衣千乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 8 52.18 25.21 27.47 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1

3 2Lo+2Lo+2T< < 4.44 -0.17 4.27-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 0 1

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.332 1 0 0 1

9 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.963 3 2 2 2

24.44 25.21

Skating Skills 1.60 3.674.25 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.424.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.504.50 3.75 2.75 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.254.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.334.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

27.47

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 髙  園  青  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 2 47.85 21.58 26.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.002 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 1 0 0 0

3 1A+2T+2Lo< < 3.76 -0.14 3.62-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.452 0 -1 1 1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.101 0 0 0 0

8 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 0 1

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.401 1 1 -1 0

21.51 21.58

Skating Skills 1.60 3.424.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.084.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.334.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.174.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.424.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

26.27

4 真  辺  奈  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 1 45.44 19.41 26.53 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2Lo< < 3.06 -0.85 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 -1 1 1

3 2Lz!+2T+1Lo ! 3.90 -0.28 3.62-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

5 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 0 1

7 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 1 0 0

8 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

9 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2 2

19.66 19.41

Skating Skills 1.60 3.424.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.083.75 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.333.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.334.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.424.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

26.53

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 甲  斐  劉エリカ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 9 44.36 22.36 22.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.18 4.28-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.40-2 0 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 -2 0 1

5 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.17 1.51-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

22.54 22.36

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.673.25 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.753.25 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.583.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.753.50 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

22.00

6 長  澤  世  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 6 42.86 17.53 25.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+2T 3.90 -0.04 3.860 -1 0 -1 0

2 2Lz<e e 1.26 -0.50 0.76-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 -1 0 0

4 2Lo+2Lo<< << 2.20 -0.51 1.69-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 0 1 1 1

6 2F< < 1.44 -0.14 1.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 0 1 0

8 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.820 0 0 -1 -1

18.58 17.53

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.923.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.50 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.084.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.254.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

25.33
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7 松  浦  茉里衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山口SC 7 42.65 19.58 23.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo< < 2.66 -0.27 2.39-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.74-2 0 0 -1 0

3 2Lz<+1Eu+2S < 3.48 -0.23 3.25-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.120 0 -2 -1 -1

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.50 1.18-5 -1 -4 -2 -3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 -1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

20.52 19.58

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.50 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.833.25 2.75 2.25 2.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.25

23.07

8 豊  島  小  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎FSC 10 41.59 17.95 24.14 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz<e e 1.26 -0.50 0.76-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

2 2F+2T<<+2Lo<< << 2.70 -0.90 1.80-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 1 2 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.452 1 0 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 -1

8 2F<+2T < 2.74 -0.29 2.45-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 -1

19.70 17.95

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.833.50 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.923.50 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.923.50 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.75

24.14

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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9 木  村  寿  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 4 40.50 17.56 22.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 0 0 0

2 2F<+2T<+2T< < 3.52 -0.58 2.94-4 -3 -5 -3 -5

3 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.28 1.40-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 0 2 0

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-5 -4 -3 -4 -4

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.18 1.18-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 0 1

8 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.39 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 LSp2 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 0 0 -1 -1

19.16 17.56

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.75 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.673.25 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 2.25 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.833.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.003.25 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

22.94

10 栗  田  美  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 3 37.14 15.67 21.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<+2T<< << 1.84 -0.67 1.17-5 -3 -5 -4 -5

2 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.43 1.37-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 -1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

6 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.17 1.51-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 -1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 -1

17.02 15.67

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.583.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.583.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.673.50 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.673.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

21.47
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